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rating)

              

1 Heikki Kaitala 57 57 56 55 55 59 60 52 56 27 24 26 24 608

2 Oiva Luovila 69 61 69 63 60 60 69 30 481

3 Niilo Luovila 57 53 28 25 26 26 215

4 Iivari Laine 57 59 59 59 62 296

5 Kasper Kantonen 49 49 50 47 195

6 Iisak Pätsi 51 58 24 25 158

7 Samuli Sievi-Korte 28 26 25 27 106

8 Lauri Maijala 63 59 30 31 183

9 Aatos Takkinen 58 56 26 140

10 Rasmus Helin 68 58 126

11 Miko Suvanto 53 53

12 Jetro Ketola 58 58

13 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 60 60

14 Samuel Westén 62 62

15 Sami Pulkkinen 63 63

16 Mika Laine 79 75 74 228

17 Antti Hakala 72 72

18 Frans Saaren-Kierola 52 48 48 53 86 287

 Edistyneet
amatöörit
(820-909 rating)

              

1 Heikki Kaitala 57 57 56 55 55 59 60 52 56 27 24 26 24 608

2 Max Ijäs 64 67 68 72 64 70 63 37 34 539

3 Oiva Luovila 69 61 69 63 60 60 69 30 481

4 Teodor Laaksonen 61 58 61 64 58 28 330

5 Heikki Vartila 61 63 62 30 30 34 280

6 Kaapo Honkaheimo 64 61 62 67 60 59 373

7 Jesse Mäenpää 66 73 74 29 30 32 304

8 Reeti Salonen 74 75 75 78 67 75 444

9 Iivari Laine 57 59 59 59 62 296

10 Eero Vuorenpää 71 63 32 33 31 230

11 Aapo Linnala 60 67 64 65 65 321

12 Lauri Maijala 63 59 30 31 183

13 Erkki Vuorenpää 81 68 43 42 234

14 Aatos Takkinen 58 56 26 140

15 Arto Mikkola 59 58 59 176

16 Pasi Vuorenpää 30 35 37 102

17 Onni Kujanpää 61 66 66 193

18 Max Huttunen 87 93 114 294

19 Frans Tuominen 61 61 122

20 Juha Tuominen 70 32 102

21 Mikko Karp 65 65 130

22 Lassi Haapiainen 54 54

23 Eetu Kalliomäki 55 55

24 Marko Blomroos 28 28
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25 Wille Siltanen 56 56

26 Aatu Tarvainen 57 57

27 Kaapo Hartikainen 29 29

28 Lassi Nurmi 30 30

29 Noel Sahlstedt 58 58

30 Luca Suonvieri 60 60

31 Joni Penttilä 63 63

31 Kasper Alitalo 63 63

33 Juha Penttilä 65 65

34 Kimmo Uusitalo 70 70

 Amatöörit (1-819)               

1 Max Ijäs 64 67 68 72 64 70 63 37 34 539

2 Oiva Luovila 69 61 69 63 60 60 69 30 481

3 Teodor Laaksonen 61 58 61 64 58 28 330

4 Jesse Mäenpää 66 73 74 29 30 32 304

5 Reeti Salonen 74 75 75 78 67 75 444

6 Jouni Mäenpää 82 77 78 38 40 315

7 Erkki Vuorenpää 81 68 43 42 234

8 Mika Laine 79 75 74 228

9 Frans Tuominen 61 61 122

10 Aku Heikkilä 62 64 126

11 Mikko Karp 65 65 130

12 Janne Latvajärvi 62 62

13 Arttu Leivo 66 66

14 Vertti Leivo 70 70

14 Urho Vartila 70 70

16 mika hurmerinta 72 72

17 veeti Elonen 80 80

 Aloittelijat (0
rating)

              

1 Kaapo Honkaheimo 64 61 62 67 60 59 373

2 Jesse Mäenpää 66 73 74 29 30 32 304

3 Eero Vuorenpää 71 63 32 33 31 230

4 Aapo Linnala 60 67 64 65 65 321

5 Jouni Mäenpää 82 77 78 38 40 315

6 Samuli Sievi-Korte 28 26 25 27 106

7 Erkki Vuorenpää 81 68 43 42 234

8 Arto Mikkola 59 58 59 176

9 Pasi Vuorenpää 30 35 37 102

10 Onni Kujanpää 61 66 66 193

11 Isak Palomaki 71 65 67 203

12 Janne Koivisto 72 63 72 207

13 Ari Juuruskorpi 80 86 40 206

14 Riku Juuruskorpi 93 85 41 219

15 Joonas Reinikainen 79 80 89 248

16 Max Huttunen 87 93 114 294

17 Eino Aalto 63 64 127

17 Onni Sarin 65 62 127

19 Niilo Jalava 64 67 131
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20 Ville Ijäs 38 42 80

21 Eemeli Vainio 70 71 141

22 Joona Saarela 33 33

23 Konsta Myllymaa 66 66

23 Oskari Mäkinen 66 66

23 Sebastian Raukko 66 66

26 Aatu Justen 67 67

27 Tuukka Kaskinen 71 71

28 Antti Hilander 72 72

29 Julius Laine 79 79

30 Simo Laine 83 83

31 Elmeri nurminen 94 94

 Tytöt/Naiset               

1 Susa Blomroos 51 51
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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